The SiteWizard-GL™ is Consultix’s next generation of ultra-portable cable & antenna analyzers.
The 4 GHz sweep tester is engineered for the ultimate portability and durability for field usage without
compromising precision and accuracy.
The SiteWizard family is remarkable for its field-convenience, swift operation and value-for-money. That
made it the product of choice for telecom operators, vendors and service integrators who are looking for
reliable measurements at economical price.
The included SiteAuditor PC software is a very practical tool for measurement processing and professional
reporting.

Accessories Available
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Mini Cable & Antenna Analyzer, 400 MHz to 4000 MHz. Incl. standard accessories SiteWizard-GL
Optional Accessories
OSL 3 in 1 High Precision Calibration Kit; N-Male, DC to 6 GHz, 42 dB RL MTM-427-CKNM
OSL 3 in 1 High Precision Calibration Kit; N-Female, DC to 6 GHz, 42 dB RL MTM-427-CKNF
OSL 3 in 1 High Precision Calibration Kit; 7/16 Male, DC to 6 GHz, 40 dB RL MTM-427-CK7M
OSL 3 in 1 High Precision Calibration Kit; 7/16 Female, DC to 6 GHz, 40 dB RL. MTM-427-CK7F
OSLT 4 in 1 High Precision Calibration Kit; 4.3-10 Female, DC to 6 GHz, 40 dB RL MTM-427-CK4F
OSLT 4 in 1 High Precision Calibration Kit; 4.3-10 male, DC to 6 GHz, 40 dB RL MTM-427-CK4M
OSL 3 in 1 High Precision Calibration Kit; N-Male, DC to 4 GHz, 42 dB RL. MTM-427-CKNM4
OSL Standard Calibration Kit; N-Male, DC to 3 GHz, VSWR≤1.02 MTM-427-SKNM
OSL Standard Calibration Kit; N-Female, DC to 3 GHz, VSWR≤1.02 MTM-427-SKNF
OSL Standard Calibration Kit; N-Male, DC to 6 GHz. MTM-427-SKNM6
Launch cable; 90cm, N male to N male. MTM-427-C09
Launch cable; 1.5m, N male to N female. MTM-427-CNF
Launch cable; 1.5m, N male to 7/16 male. MTM-427-C7M
Launch cable; 1.0m, N male to 7/16 female.  MTM-427-C7F-1
Ruggedized Phase Stable Cable, 1.8 m, DC to 18 GHz, N male to N male MTM-427-CPS
Precision RF Adapter; N Male - 7/16 Male MTM-427-ANM7M
Precision RF Adapter; N Male - 7/16 Female MTM-427-ANM7F
Precision RF Adapter; N Female - 7/16 Female MTM-427-ANF7F
Precision RF Adapter; 7/16 Female - 7/16 Female MTM-427-A7F7F
Precision RF Adapter; 7/16 male - 7/16 Female. MTM-427-A7M7F
Precision RF Adapter; N Male to N Male MTM-427-ANMNM
RF Adapter; 7/16 DIN Male - N Female MTM-427-A7MNF
RF Adapter; N Female - N Female MTM-427-ANFNF
RF Adapter; N Male - N Male, Right Angle, 11GHz.  MTM-427-ANR
RF Adapter; N Female - N Male MTM-427-ANFNM
Precision RF adapter; 6GHz max. frequency, 4.3-10 Female - Type-N Male MTM-427-A4FNM
Precision RF adapter; 6GHz max. frequency, 4.3-10 Female - Type-N Female MTM-427-A4FNF
Precision RF adapter; 6GHz max. frequency, 4.3-10 Male - Type-N Male MTM-427-A4MNM
Precision RF adapter; 6GHz max. frequency, 4.3-10 Male - Type-N Female MTM-427-A4MNF
Dummy Load; N Male, DC-6GHz, 1.15 Max. VSWR, 10 Watt Max. power (CW) MTM-427-DL-10
Dummy Load; N Male, DC-3GHz, 1.2 Max. VSWR, 25 Watt Max. power (CW) MTM-427-DL-25
Dummy Load; N Male, DC-4GHz, 1.25 Max. VSWR, 25 Watt Max. power (CW) MTM-427-DL-254
Attenuator; 0Hz ~ 4GHz, 25 W, 20dB, Type-N male to Type-N female.  MTM-427-A42025
Attenuator; 0Hz ~ 4GHz, 25 W, 30dB, Type-N female to Type-N female.  MTM-427-A43025
Attenuator; 0Hz ~ 2.4GHz, 50 W, 30dB, Type-N male to Type-N female.  MTM-427-A23050
Attenuator; 0Hz ~ 4 GHz, 50 W, 40dB, Type-N male to Type-N female.  MTM-427-A44050
Attenuator; 0Hz ~ 4GHz, 100 W, 30dB, Type-N male MTM-427-A430100
Attenuator; 0Hz ~ 6GHz, 100 W, 20dB, Type-N male to Type-N female.  MTM-427-A620100
Attenuator; 0Hz ~ 2.4GHz, 150 W, 40dB, Type-N female to Type-N female.  MTM-427-A240150